Technical Bulletin No: 93
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
TITAN+ DRIVERS
Measuring in at only 17mm in depth, the Titan+ LED driver is a discreet solution that can be hidden away easily during
installation.
Featuring integrated JB4 ports rather than a traditional distribution block, the LED driver is streamlined of all
unnecessary components, and it also features a control port. The advantage of the control port is that it allows a

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Titan+ 6W Driver SE495950 5060522085850
Titan+ 15W Driver SE496950 5060522085867
Titan+ 30W Driver SE497950 5060522085874
Titan+ 60W Driver SE150004A0 5060988654720
Titan+ 150W Driver SE150014A0 5060988656144
ACCESSORIES
Titan+ IR Sensor SE490250 5060522086710
Titan+ PIR Sensor SE491250 5060522086727
Titan+ Push Switch SE492250 5060522086734
Titan+ Gate Sensor SE493250 5060522086741
Titan+ Sensor Adapter SE797990 5060522087717
Titan+ Wireless IR Sensor SE900030 5060988653976
Titan+ Wireless PIR Sensor SE900130 5060988653983
Titan+ Wireless Touch Sensor SE900230 5060988653990